ANCHOR WIRE 1.5 SQMM  12.00 2 85446090  9.00  1399.68  1399.68 9.00  18351.36 0 1,296.00  15,552.00

ANCHOR WIRE 2.5 SQMM  14.00 3 85446090  9.00  3396.96  3396.96 9.00  44537.92 0 2,696.00  37,744.00

ANCHOR WIRE 4.00 

SQMM 

18.00 4 85446090  9.00  7427.70  7427.70 9.00  97385.40 0 4,585.00  82,530.00

167045.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. ONE LAKHS SIXTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FORTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

12740.69  12740.69 50.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.